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Sommario/riassunto BIM is seen as an opportunity to complete construction projects more
reliably. At the same time, various challenges are discussed that make
the introduction more difficult. So far, there has been less focus on
investigating the economic efficiency of BIM itself. The aim is therefore
to make the expenses and benefits of BIM determinable. As a result,
BIM users will receive assistance in determining the economic efficiency
of individual BIM use cases and thus of BIM as a whole.
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